Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
pr
ov
id
ed
 in
 th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
co
nt
ai
ns
 g
en
er
al
 d
es
cr
ip
tio
ns
 a
nd
/o
r t
ec
hn
ic
al
 c
ha
ra
ct
er
is
tic
s
of
 th
e
pe
rfo
rm
an
ce
 o
f t
he
 p
ro
du
ct
s
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
.
It
is
 th
e
du
ty
 o
f a
ny
 s
uc
h
us
er
 o
r i
nt
eg
ra
to
r t
o
pe
rfo
rm
 th
e
ap
pr
op
ria
te
 a
nd
 c
om
pl
et
e
ris
k
an
al
ys
is
, e
va
lu
at
io
n
an
d
te
st
in
g
of
 th
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 w
ith
 re
sp
ec
t t
o
th
e
re
le
va
nt
 s
pe
ci
fic
 a
pp
lic
at
io
n
or
 u
se
 th
er
eo
f.
N
ei
th
er
 S
ch
ne
id
er
 E
le
ct
ric
 In
du
st
rie
s
SA
S
no
r a
ny
 o
f i
ts
 a
ffi
lia
te
s
or
 s
ub
si
di
ar
ie
s
sh
al
l b
e
re
sp
on
si
bl
e
or
 li
ab
le
 fo
r m
is
us
e
of
 th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Aug 7, 2019
1
Product data sheet
Characteristics
9001KS46K10H2
SELECTOR SWITCH 600VAC 10A 30MM T-K
Product availability:  Non-Stock - Not normally stocked in distribution facility
Main
Bezel material Chromium plated metal
Device short name K
Enclosure type Weatherproof enclosure dust and oil resistant in-
door/outdoor
Mounting diameter 1.18 in (30 mm)
Complementary
Line Rated Current 10 A
Cap/operator or lens colour Black
Contact operation Standard fingersafe
Contacts type and composition 2 NO + 2 NC
Control type Push-button
Electrical connection Screw clamp terminal
Key number E10
Key withdrawal position In any position
Mounting support Panel
Operator position information 3 positions
Operator profile Key operated knob
Operator profile 1 projecting push-button
Permissible voltage <= 600 V
Shape Round head
Type of operator Maintained
Utilisation category AC-15
DC-13
Environment
NEMA degree of protection NEMA 1/2/3/3R/4/6/12/13
Product certifications CE
UL listed file E42259 CCN NKCR
CSA LR24590 class 3211 03
Ordering and shipping details
Category 21426 - 9001 K (NOT KA,KM,KX)
Discount Schedule CS1
GTIN 00785901955016
Nbr. of units in pkg. 1
Package weight(Lbs) 0.5
Returnability N
Country of origin MX
2
Offer Sustainability
California proposition 65 WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including:
- - - - - - - Substance 1 Nickel compounds, which is known to the State of California to cause cancer, and
- - - - - - - Substance 2 Di-isodecyl phthalate (DIDP), which is known to the State of California to cause
birth defects or other reproductive harm.
- - - - - - - More information For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov
Contractual warranty
Warranty period 18 months